null

Formato 000
CODICE FISCALE null null POSIZIONE PUNTEGGIO
FNTDVD 1
MGNMLN 2
FZAGDI 3
TMSSFO 4
VNTLRZ 5
BLDLCU 6
BNCSFO 7
DNNLSS 8
NLLMSV 9
CRRLSE 10
MSTGLI 11
CRMTTH 12
VGHLSN 13
GRVGTN 14
MSSYMN 15
BRTLCU 16
BCCBRC 17
GZZLVN 18
PNCMTT 19
STALRA 20
PMOSMN 21
BRNGLI 22
BRTDVD 23
RMNRRA 24
BSSMNL 25
MRCSRA 26
TRNFRC 27
TMSBRC 28

,00

44,50
42,75

42,5
42,50
40,50
39,25
38,75
37,75
37,75
36,50
36,50
36,00
35,50
35,25
35,25
35,00
35,00
34,00
33,25
33,00
33,00
32,50
32,50
32,50
32,25
32,25
32,00
31,50

Formato 000,00
BASE PUNTEGGIO

Legenda:

AM Ammesso
AS Assente NA
Non Ammesso
RE Respinto IS
In Sovrannum.
PR Prenotato

AN Annullato
STATO
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM



DNRSSH
GTNGLI
ZLLNDR
RGNSML
DLLSVV
PGNSRN
CRLRFL
JMNNDR
MRLMSL
RRCFLV
BTTSFO
CVLSML
CKUGQR
FLLDNS
MRNPTR
CTTNCL
FCHMRC
MZZLCU
MNGTMS
SPANNN
BCCVLI
CRCBRC
SPNLTZ
RGNCNN
FVGLBT
ZFFMRT
BNSCHR
PPNVLI
SPNPTR
STCLSN
LKILEA
PGNSRA
ZNCVNT
SVNLCA
SBNNLC
FRGMYA
MGNGRG
DLLLSN
SRCKVN

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

31,25
31,25
31,00
30,75
30,75
30,75
30,50
30,25
30,25
30,00
30,00
30,00
30,00
30,00
29,75
29,50
29,50
29,50
29,50
29,50
29,25
29,25
29,25
29,00
28,75
28,50
28,25
28,25
28,25
27,75
27,25
27,25
27,00
26,75
26,75
26,50
26,50
26,25
26,25

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM



BLLCHR
BNCGLI
BRDFNC
BSOBDT
SCRGDI
DMACHR
MDRSRA
DLDCRN
TRNGLR
RGNNNK
TNLCTN
CPPDMN
DPTNCL
CSTSFO
CNCSRA
GRVMRC
TTILCU
ZHONLN
TTINLS
MSCSRN
MCCGDI
ZNTNNA
NFLFNC
SRSCHR
QTTGLI
LSCLNR
MNTNMR
PNTSFN
BLGDGI
MNTVNT
RSSLRI
FRRLRA
BNZLCA
RLLRHL
LZZSRA
GSIMTT
MDNLSE
CVLLSE
GLLRNI

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

26,00
25,75
25,75
25,75
25,75
25,25
25,25
25,00
25,00
24,75
24,50
24,25
24,25
24,00
24,00
23,75
23,75
23,75
23,50
23,50
23,50
23,50
23,00
23,00
22,25
22,00
22,00
22,00
21,25
21,25
21,00
20,75
20,50
20,25
20,00
19,75
19,50
19,50
19,50

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
IS

IS

IS

IS

IS

IS



VNZCLL
BTTGLR
LDGCLL
NCCSFO
SPDSRA
CRCCHR
MNTMTN
CTARRA
NCSGLI
VRGLCA
PRRLRI
ZNRJCP
ZLNCRN
BSOMRN
NCOMTN
DSTFNC
GCPNNA
SLLWDE
VSCDNC
VGNNNA

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

19,25
18,75
18,75
18,75
18,00
17,75
17,50
17,25
16,75
16,50
16,00
16,00
15,75
9,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

IS
IS
IS
IS
IS
IS
IS
IS
IS
IS
IS
IS
NA
NA
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN



